Learn More About The CARES Act





Register Today for the CARES Act Webinar

When July 29, 2020 Time: 10 a.m. CST

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

Hosted By: Christina L. Anstett, JD



Tina Anstett is an ERISA attorney with over 25 years of retirement plan industry experience specializing in the design, implementation and ongoing administration of employee retirement programs. Tina consults on plan governance as well as ongoing compliance with constantly changing federal laws and regulations. She is a frequent speaker at industry conferences and a presenter of seminars, webinars and training programs. Tina joined Equitable in 2013. She holds a BA from New York University, a JD from Western New England University School of Law and is a member of the Connecticut Bar.

Moderated By: John Lindeman, Regional Vice President



John Lindeman more than 20 years of experience in the defined contribution market. He joined Equitable in 2013 as a Regional Vice President for the 457 markets. Prior to working at Equitable, John was Vice President of Relationship Management for AIG Retirement Services. John resides in Edina, Minnesota

The CARES Act

The Coronavirus Aid, Relief and Economic Security, or CARES Act, was signed into law on March 27, 2020. It includes approximately \$2 trillion in emergency relief funds to address the economic effects of the COVID-19 pandemic.

Learn more about the CARES Act.

This seminar is for informational purposes only and it is not intended to be tax or legal advice. While this presentation summarizes certain information about CARES Act that we understand to be accurate and current, it is not an official explanation or discussion of the legislation. In the event of a discrepancy between any information presented here and any information provided by the legislation itself, the legislative information will prevail.

Equitable is the brand name of the retirement and protection subsidiaries of Equitable Holdings, Inc., including Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company (Equitable Financial) (NY, NY), Equitable Financial Life Insurance Company of America (Equitable America), an AZ stock company with main administrative headquarters in Jersey City, NJ, and Equitable Distributors, LLC. Equitable Advisors is the brand name of Equitable Advisors, LLC (member FINRA, SIPC) (Equitable Financial Advisors in MI and TN). GE-3129762 (6/20)(Exp. 6/22)